GEORGE E. COLE® **LEGAL FORMS**

No. 367-REC June 1995

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR'S CLAIM **FOR LIEN**

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

STATE OF ILLINOIS		キココーメータるープラタに LCOUNTCRECORDER
COUNTY OFCOOK	5 ,30.	
The claimant, HAYES BOILER AND M	CHANICAL, INC. 1736	OR COUNTY RECORDER
ofCHICAGO	, County of	The state of the s
COOK , State of ILL	1	
hereby files a claim for lien against GARETE & R TR# 89128 UTA DATED (hereinafter refer	LDGE_BANK, ed to as "owner"), of	
COOK Count	. Pinois, and states:	
That on APRIL 11	19 26	300080000
the owner owned the following described land COOK State of Illinois, to	in the County of Ahove Space	o for Recorder's Use Only
6 TOGETHER WITH THE VACATED ALL (EXCEPT THE WEST 26 FEET OF SAI 12 FEET LYING EAST OF THE WEST 29 (EXCEPT THE WEST-10 FEET OF	O VACATED ALLEY .) LOT 24	CEXCEPT THE NORTH LOTS 25,26,27,28 AN
BY THE PLAT RECORDED JUNE 6, 19 AND 33, ALL IN BLOCK 3 IN PELEG FRACTIONAL QUARTER OF SECTION 2	LG, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 51 HALL'S ADDITION TO CHICA	8.8.3.0.4.0.); LOTS_3-1,-3-2 AGO IN THE NORTHWES
TPFIREE PRINETIA TURE TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL TO T	OK-COUNTY, TELETNOTS 1	1-21-202-003
Address(es) of premises: 725 W. SHER	IDAN_ROAD_CHICAGO,_IL	ar han yan ang ang kanang kanang kanang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an
That on APRIL 11	, 19 <u>96</u> , the claimant i	nade a contract with XIKKXMIX
(1) WAYNE SIEM	AUTHORIZED OR KNOWINGLY I DWNER TO MAKE SAID CONTRA	
(2) to FURNISH LABOR AND MATERIAL	MATERIAL_EROM_STOCK_A	

96759092

P DEPT-02 FILING	115.50
. 145055 TRAH 3023 1070	
. 47341 € JJ ★94 CODN COUNTY RECORDS	6-759092 R
•	
DEPT-62 FILING	4.1
47342 + 13 34	0/04/95 13158100
. COOK COUNTY RECOI	
_	
30773032	
	•
Above Space for Recorder's	Use Only
IE AND ADJOINING SAL	D_LOTS
) LOT 24 (EXCEPT THE	
(10 LOT); LOTS 25,26	
DEDICATED PROMIA PUBL NUMBER 58830402:-LO	
TO CHICAGO IN THE	,
ORTH, RANGE 74, EAS	
ors 14-21-102-00	
i0,1 <u>L</u>	مانتها والمتار ومان والمتار والمتاركة
C	
, the claimant made a contract with	i XIKK XXXXX
IOWINGLY PERMITTED B	YSA-I-D
ID CONTRACT.	a 4 - الأولى و ريا ن المناسبي و التعب المناسبي
more sport mades i f ligge y the dilapsymentory dury skilled, mad die dysels at dilapsymbol delapsymbol delapsymbo	والا جار دا داد والاستناسيدي المداري
L-STOCK-AND-FULLY-PA	
n -Anna Aldinintak da MRR (1) ji ji ji ji	141 *********

No. 367-R

for the building (3) 725 W. SHERIDAN ROAD	erected on said land for the sum of \$ 1,363.30
	19 96 , completed thereunder (4) ALL REQUIRED
!	AND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-THREE AND 30/100
That at the special instance and request of said owner	the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and
· ·	and completed same on
, 19	
	ereof as follows, to-wit:
filli said owie is entitled to credits on account the	eredi as follows, to-wit.
	ving all credits, the balance of 1,363,30 Dollars
Till Which, With Interest, the claimant statutes with you sale	•
	HAYES BOILER AND MECHANICAL, INC.
0,	(Name of edit ownership corporation, or partnership)
	4 99 Juhan Johnson
This document was prepared by SUSAN M.	KING 2.60 N. ASHLAND AVE. CHGO, IL.
(Name and Address)	
Mail to: HAYES BOILER AND MECHAN	ICAL, INC.
(Name and Address)	7
2160 N. ASHLAND AVE.	CHICAGO, 11L 60614
(City)	(State) (Zip Code)
	4
Or Recorder's Office Box No.	
ally 96 season of conditional design of the colors of the	. Note that the beauties to be a second of the stand on beauties to
permitted by said owner to make said contract."	te "said owner," name such person and add "cultorized or knowingly
(2) State what was to be done.	
(3) "being" or "to be," as the case may be.	bund to the value of " or "delivery of muterials to the value of
\$," etc.	'work to the value of,"; or, "delivery of materials to the value of
(5) If extras fill out, if no extras strike out.	

26962236

State of Illinois, County ofCOOK		
The affiant, RICHARD J. MOONEY being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says that he HAYES BOILER AND MECHANICAL, INC	s PRESIDENT	
2160 N. ASHLAND AVE. CHICAGO, IL 60614		
the claimant; that he has read the foregoing claim for	lien and knows the contents the	hereof; and that all the statements therein
contained are true	De la	trail of Mooney
Subscribed and sworn to hefore me this	duy of ب	SEPTEMBER 19 96.
Op	- 7hyya	Notury Public
Co		
Coc	ount C	OFFICIAL SEAL MYRNA L CALABAS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 12/28/88
	The state of the s	
		0.5
•		
		Ü
		•

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

ger 59.592